
BUS LEAVES: PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

1.Rush Rhees Library 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

10. Southside/  University 

Park
12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM 5:05 PM 5:35 PM 6:05 PM 7:05 PM 8:05 PM 9:05 PM 10:05 PM

2.Crittenden/ West Henrietta 12:09 PM 12:39 PM 1:09 PM 1:39 PM 2:09 PM 2:39 PM 3:09 PM 3:39 PM 4:09 PM 4:39 PM 5:09 PM 5:39 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM 9:09 PM 10:09 PM

3.Movies 10 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 7:10 PM 8:10 PM 9:10 PM 10:10 PM

4.Jefferson Plaza (by D.P. 

Dough)
12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 9:15 PM 10:15 PM

5.Marketplace Mall 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM 8:20 PM 9:20 PM 10:20 PM

6.Wegmans 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 4:55 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM 6:25 PM 7:25 PM 8:25 PM 9:25 PM 10:25 PM

7.Target 12:28 PM 12:58 PM 1:28 PM 1:58 PM 2:28 PM 2:58 PM 3:28 PM 3:58 PM 4:28 PM 4:58 PM 5:28 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 7:28 PM 8:28 PM 9:28 PM 10:28 PM

8.Marketplace Dr. Wal-Mart/ 

International Food Market
12:33 PM 1:03 PM 1:33 PM 2:03 PM 2:33 PM 3:03 PM 3:33 PM 4:03 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM 7:33 PM 8:33 PM 9:33 PM 10:33 PM

3. Movies 10 (by Jay's Diner) 12:39 PM 1:09 PM 1:39 PM 2:09 PM 2:39 PM 3:09 PM 3:39 PM 4:09 PM 4:39 PM 5:09 PM 5:39 PM 6:09 PM 6:39 PM 7:39 PM 8:39 PM 9:39 PM 10:39 PM

2. Crittenden/ West Henrietta 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 6:40 PM 7:40 PM 8:40 PM 9:40 PM 10:40 PM

10.Southside/ University Park 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM 7:50 PM 8:50 PM 9:50 PM 10:50 PM

11. Fraternity Rd. at Wilson 

Blvd.
12:56 PM 1:26 PM 1:56 PM 2:26 PM 2:56 PM 3:26 PM 3:56 PM 4:26 PM 4:56 PM 5:26 PM 5:56 PM 6:26 PM 6:56 PM 7:56 PM 8:56 PM 9:56 PM 10:56 PM

1.Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees 

Library
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM

END

rochester.edu/parking/shuttles

Green Zone Saturday Only

River Campus to Marketplace Mall/Wal-Mart/Movies 10

PM TIMES IN BOLD 

Department of Transportation & Logistics

Call (585) 275-4524


